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Category of shareholder

Scrip Code : 530855

Nos. of

Entity T
1ty Type shareholders

Shareholding Pattern
GDL LEASING & FINANCE LTD.

Quarter Ending : Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

DEEPAK KUMAR GANGWARNI

SANGEETA GANGWANI

LAJWANTI GANGWANI

POOJA GANGWANI

GOPICHAND GANGWANI

Any Other (specify)

GANGWARNI LEASING &
INVESTMENTS P LTD

SPAETEX LEASING &
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

JITENDER PLASTIC PVT LTD

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promaoter
Group

Promoter
Group

No. of fully paid up Total nos. ) each class of securities Number of equity shares held
: (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of . s
equity shares held shares held : in dematerialized form
(a+B+C2) Class e al
0.00 0.00
1,06,500 1,06,500 3.54 1,06,500 154 1,06,500
85,200 85,200 283 85,200 283 85,200
21,300 21,300 0.71 21,300 0.7 21,300
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
9,55,600 9,55,600 3175 9,55,600 21.75 9,55,600
3,63,500 1,63,500 12.08 3,63,500 12.08 1,63,500
3,45000 3,45,000 11.46 3,45,000 11.46 3,45,000
247100 247100 821 247,100 a2 247100
10,62,100 10,62,100 3528 10,62,100 3528 10,62,100
0.00 0.00
10,62,100 10,62,100 3528 10,62,100 35.28 10,62,100



BSE®

The Power of Vibrance

Scrip Code : 530855

No. of
shareholder

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions 0
B2) Institutions (Domestic) 0
B3) Institutions (Foreign) 0

B4) Central Government/
State Government(s)/ 0
President of India

B5) Non-Institutions 0

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

277

Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital in 17
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

ASHISH JAIN 1
PREM KUMAR JAIN 1
RAM CHANDRA 1
ANU BAID 1
PRERNA GANGWANI 1
PRIYANKA JAIN 1
JASMEET SINGH GUJRAL 1
RITESH JAIN 1
MOHIT JAIN 1
DAULAT RAM 1
JEETENDER KUMAR 1
AASHNA GANGWARNI 1
SANYA 1
JANVI AHUJA 1
PARVEEN GANGWANI 1
ABHISHEK JAIN 1
SHALINI JAIN 1
Bodies Corporate 2

ORCHID CLOTHING CO PVT

LTD
Sub Total B4 296
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 296

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

202425

1596475

270909
270909
147200
125100
111700
102600
TGE00
659400
65057
49000
47800
46200
46000
45300
44000
43700
235000

149100
147000

1948000

1948000

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

GDL LEASING & FINANCE LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total no.
shares held

202,425

1596475

270,909
270,909
147,200
125100
111,700
1,02,600
76,600
69,400
65,057
49,000
47,800
46,200
46,000
45300
44000
43,700
35,000

149,100

147,000

19,458,000

19,48,000

Shareholding %
calculated as per SCRR,
1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.72

53.04

9.00
9.00
489
416
an

341

2.54
231

216
1.63
1.59
1.53
1.63
1.50
1.46
1.45
1.16

495
488

6472

64.72

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

202,425

1596475

270,909
270,909
147,200
125,100
111,700
1,02,600
76,600
69,400
65,057
49,000
47,800
46,200
46,000
45300
44,000
43700
35,000

149,100

147,000

19,48,000

19,43,000

Totalasa %
of Total
Voting right

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.72

53.04

9.00
9.00
489
416
an
34
2.54
231
216
1.63
1.569
1.53
1.53
1.50
1.46
1.45
1.16

495

488

6472

6472

No. of equity shares held
in dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

47,225

14,08375

270909
270909
1,47,200
1,25100
1,11,700
1,02,600

76,600

69,400

65,057

46,200

44,000
43,700

35,000

14,565,600

14,55,600

Quarter ending : Sep-23

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory.

SubCategory_Il

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, cutstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchangeis).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(2) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

ubCategos



