

Shareholding Pattern

GDL LEASING & FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code: 530855

Quarter Ending: Sep-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	Number of Voting Ri each class of se	The second secon	Number of equity shares held	
outegory of shareholder	Chary Type	shareholders	equity shares held	shares held	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X Total		in dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		2	1,06,500	1,06,500	3.54	1,06,500	3.54	1,06,500	
DEEPAK KUMAR GANGWANI	Promoter	1	85,200	85,200	2.83	85,200	2.83	85,200	
SANGEETA GANGWANI	Promoter Group	1	21,300	21,300	0.71	21,300	0.71	21,300	
LAJWANTI GANGWANI	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		
POOJA GANGWANI	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		
GOPICHAND GANGWANI	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		
Any Other (specify)		3	9,55,600	9,55,600	31.75	9,55,600	31.75	9,55,600	
GANGWANI LEASING & INVESTMENTS P LTD	Promoter Group	1	3,63,500	3,63,500	12.08	3,63,500	12.08	3,63,500	
SPAETEX LEASING & INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	í	3,45,000	3,45,000	11.46	3,45,000	11.46	3,45,000	
JITENDER PLASTIC PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	2,47,100	2,47,100	8.21	2,47,100	8.21	2,47,100	
Sub Total A1		5	10,62,100	10,62,100	35.28	10,62,100	35.28	10,62,100	
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		
A=A1+A2		5	10,62,100	10,62,100	35.28	10,62,100	35.28	10,62,100	



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

GDL LEASING & FINANCE LTD.

Scrip Code: 530855

Quarter ending: Sep-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
								Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
								SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	120	
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	720	
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		49	-	(140	
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-2	-	i di	
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		5	-	12	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	277	202425	2,02,425	6.72	2,02,425	6.72	47,225				
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	1596475	15,96,475	53.04	15,96,475	53.04	14,08,375				
ASHISH JAIN	1	270909	2,70,909	9.00	2,70,909	9.00	2,70,909				
PREM KUMAR JAIN	1	270909	2,70,909	9.00	2,70,909	9.00	2,70,909				
RAM CHANDRA	1	147200	1,47,200	4.89	1,47,200	4.89	1,47,200				
ANU BAID	1	125100	1,25,100	4.16	1,25,100	4.16	1,25,100				
PRERNA GANGWANI	1	111700	1,11,700	3.71	1,11,700	3.71	1,11,700				
PRIYANKA JAIN	1	102600	1,02,600	3.41	1,02,600	3.41	1,02,600				
JASMEET SINGH GUJRAL	1	76600	76,600	2.54	76,600	2.54	76,600				
RITESH JAIN	1	69400	69,400	2.31	69,400	2.31	69,400				
MOHIT JAIN	1	65057	65,057	2.16	65,057	2.16	65,057				
DAULAT RAM	1	49000	49,000	1.63	49,000	1.63					
JEETENDER KUMAR	i	47800	47,800	1.59	47,800	1.59					
AASHNA GANGWANI	1	46200	46,200	1.53	46,200	1.53	46,200				
SANYA	1	46000	46,000	1.53	46,000	1.53					
JANVI AHUJA	1	45300	45,300	1.50	45,300	1.50					
PARVEEN GANGWANI	1	44000	44,000	1.46	44,000	1.46	44,000				
ABHISHEK JAIN	1	43700	43,700	1.45	43,700	1.45	43,700				
SHALINI JAIN	1	35000	35,000	1.16	35,000	1.16	35,000				
Bodies Corporate	2	149100	1,49,100	4.95	1,49,100	4.95					
ORCHID CLOTHING CO PVT LTD	li	147000	1,47,000	4.88	1,47,000	4.88					
Sub Total B4	296	1948000	19,48,000	64.72	19,48,000	64.72	14,55,600				
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	296	1948000	19,48,000	64.72	19,48,000	64.72	14,55,600				

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,